Datasheet
Main switch JS3P63A-E
Intratec Warenhandels
GmbH
Grützmühlenweg 46 · 22339 Hamburg · Phone +49 (0) 40 / 53 80 92 – 888 • Fax: +49 (0) 40 53 80 92 – 930
Page 1 of 3
Datasheet
Main switch
Art. No. JS3P63A-E
Intratec Warenhandels GmbH
Gruetzmuehlenweg 46
22339 Hamburg
Germany
FON: +49 40 538092 888
FAX: +49 40 538092 930
MAIL: info@intratec-hh.de
WEB: www.intratec-shop.de
Datasheet
Main switch JS3P63A-E
Intratec Warenhandels
GmbH
Grützmühlenweg 46 · 22339 Hamburg · Phone +49 (0) 40 / 53 80 92 – 888 • Fax: +49 (0) 40 53 80 92 – 930
Page 2 of 3
Electrical specifications
 Rated current Ie (AC-21A):           63A
Operating power (AC-23 415V):   22,0kW
Operating power (AC-3 230V):     11,0kW
Operating power (AC-3 400V):     12,5kW
Number of Poles:                           3-pole
Protection class:                            IP65 (waterproof and dustproof) front
side
Temperature Resistance:               -25°C ... +70°C
Material switch:                              Polycarbonate
Cable cross-section:                      max. 16 - 25 qmm
VDE 0660
IEC/EN 60947-1
IEC/EN 60947-3
IEC/EN 60947-5-1
IEC/EN 60204-1
CE, RoHS
Datasheet
Main switch JS3P63A-E
Intratec Warenhandels
GmbH
Grützmühlenweg 46 · 22339 Hamburg · Phone +49 (0) 40 / 53 80 92 – 888 • Fax: +49 (0) 40 53 80 92 – 930
Page 3 of 3
Circuit diagram
Dimensions